ARTFTIN—Y

SPARE PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

N—Y4£ MNE (F—No.&E A% | *EMM | *Fik
Part Names Quantity (B3A) | F40H
N _L\t “
BSs3 | g b @ x4 @x1 | 368210
AAYFT—
BS79 | switch Boots x3 294 |(Fi:d)
RR)Lo¥ T+
BS107 | gevel Shaft x 6 578
AF—ILEUR—Tyva
BSW41| Steel Shock Bushing @) x4 840
BSW71| AS—FA4B Vo4V
KY | Color Nylon Wing @Wx1 @x2 1050
FOXRNAT—
BSW77| Adjustable Collar @x2 @ x&2 525
RTsEY
FM29 | Bogy Pin @ x 10 158
FTYIINT—L
IF6B | Knickle Arm x1 840
FTYINT—LhS—
IF7 | Knuckle Arm Collar @x4 840
R34 TARJLEY (13T)
IF21 | Brive Bevel Gear (137)| @ X 1 1260
Vilr—Yty b CICICIEICIE
IF27B 1050
Linkage Set ® &) X 1
X2
@ x3 @®x4
ATTIVIITEY
IF35 | Steering Pin x2 473
2.6x14mm v 7 +
IF39 | 5'6x14mm Shaft @x2 189
6.8mm Y/ \{FR—JL
IF54 | 6.8mm Ball x2 315
7.8mmY s\ fFR—JL
IFS5 | 7 .8mm Ball x2 315
7.8mmPE{tR—)L
IFS6 | 7.8mm Flanged Ball @x2 420
TR TU=hrRL R (Y a—F)
IF58 | Disk Plate Bolt (Short) | €9 X 2 420
TIV¥ Ty b
IF101 | Differential Shaft Set @ ®x2 788
FIRR )Lt Y b
IF102 | pitferential Bevel set | © X2 @ @0 x4 420
TIT—X
IF103 | pifferential Case O @ x1 525
LUA—TITv T+
IF104 | Genter Differential Shaft| @ X 2 840
38MmMA AR L FA (43T)
IF106 | 38mm Bevel Gear (43T) @x1 2625
IVYURIY PRAR—H— 4d0mn7 5 Vit TER
IF107 Engine Mount Spacer @x 4x10mm Flanged Cap Screw x4 630
2.6x17mmkE >
IF110 | 5'6x17mm Pin x4 210
NI~y REy ~ (MP777)
IF112C| puikhead Set (MP777) | @ @ x1 @ x2 630
UNXNTFx YT
IF114 | Rear Hub Carrier @ x 1 X2 473
JYRIESAH—ty +@)E)x 2 @x 4 GDx 1
F7 Rear Stabilizer Set X3mmEy FER, Sdmmty FER, 1050
3x3mm Set Screw , 3x4mm Set Screw,
xiommty FER
3x10mm Set Screw
3x12mm/iA/ >~ KE R X2
3x12mm Bind Screw
2.6x5mmy 35 E R X
2.6x5mm F/H Screw
¥ rLooy KeEy b
IF118 | Rear Torque Rod Set @x1 @x2 525
3x18mm¥ v v 7’::“1)( 1
3x18mm Cap Screw
3x10mmYy S ER X1
3x10mm F/H Screw X
DA VT RT— @4 @6 ® G0 x 1
IF121 Wing Stay Y x2 525
e YA PANG)
IF125 | Universal Swingshaft (F) @Wx2 3360
LA —FTIIVUH
IF131 | Center Differential Housing x1 525
JL—FHhLty b
IF132 | Brake Cam Set x1 X2 683
B2 >4 (125¢c)
IF137B| Fuel Tank (125cc) | @ @ x1 @x2 1890
IF137 | BA3R T L
-1 | Antiribration Rubber @xa 210
RA—ILLVF (17mm) | R4 —)LL V> F17mm
IF142 Wheel Wrench 17mm X 1| 525

Wheel Wrench (17mm)

N—Y% A (F—No. & AR | K E( | *FKix
Part Names Quantity (Fid) | FH#
T yii=7—hty k (MP777)
IF303B Upper Arm Set (MP777) ® @ x1 x2| 785 311?2
709 hTEe )T (20°) (MPT77)
IF304B| £1ont Hub Carrier (20°) (MP777) @ @ x1 1260 |(%ti2)
7RV ITH5 )T (22°) (MP777)
IF305B) Front Hub Carrier (22 (MP777) | € € X 1 1260
H—it A "=ty k (MP777) )
IF308B| 5ervo Saver Set (MP777) x1 @x2 @x4| 2310
Tyr=ty3=777L— b MPTTT)
IF312 Upper/ Center Differential plate (MP777) @ @ x1 840
6.8mmEffR—L (MP777)
IF313 | & gmm Flanged Ball (MP777) | @ X 4 630
H$4 KH—F (MP777)
IF318 | Side Guard (MP777) x1 840
TRV RNV Ry Ry b (MPTTT)
IF321 Front Torque Rod Set (MP777) ® & x2 X1 735
IR bREETAF=ty b MPTTT) x 1
IF322 Front Stabilizer Set (MP777) | @g) @ @) 60 @) x 2 945
3ax3mmt vy FER
3x3mm Set Screw X
3x10mmt v FER,
3x10mm Set Screw
1IN 18— (MP777)
IF323 | Bumper (MP777) x1 815
Tyr=F=L7TyY1ty b (MPT77)
IF324 Upper Arm Bushing Set (MP777) x8 420
FhiRy 2ty b (MPT77) | G
IF325 | Receiver Box Set (MP777) % )@ @ 1050
@ @ @x2 x4
2x20mmE R 1
2x20mm Screw X
2x30mmE X
2x30mm Screw
TANT U=ty b1 (MPT77) )
IF326B| 5 shock Set 61 (MP777) 4830
@M x4
IF326 | # v i\—4—261 (MP777)
.01 | Shock Case 61 (MP777) | @ x 2 2100
IFa27B| JAERY by b @@ 630
Suspension Pivot Set x 1
Tyn=7=bty +MPTT7/ 3~ F)
IF329 | {j0ner Arm Set (WP777 ] Shory)| & & x 1 @ x 2 735
J8Y hATHRT—LMPTTT)
IF330 Front Lower Suspension Arm (MP777) @@ x1 840
J¥a7YRT—L(MP777)
IF331 Rear Lower Suspension Arm (MP777) @ @ x1 840
24y K
IF332 | Tic Rod Wx2 GHx4 1260
I7—9)—F—
IF334 | Air'Cleaner @ & x 1 1260
IF334 | I7=9)—F=AKY Y (4fEA)
-1 | Air Cleaner Sponge (4 pcs) W x4 1050
BYFATYUTSMI TN—)
IF335BL Long Spring S (M / Blue) B x2 1050
AYGATYVILMI T=)
IF336BL Long Spring L (M / Blue) B x2 1050
A=+ T b (L=66) 26nm 7Y 4=+ BTy
IF337 | Shock Shaft (L=66) | 22*2 26mmWasner Nyonkt 2| 945
474mmY 7 b (MP777 SP2/ 4fEA) EY Y% (E3)
IF338 | 4x74mm Shatt (MP777 SP2./ 4 pes) x4 g ring (E3) X8| 840
347mmY 4 7 b (MP777 SP2/ 4fEA) EY VY (E25)
IF339 | 3x47mm Shatt (MP777 SP2./ 4 pes) B x4 g ting (E2.5) X8| 840
338mmY -+ 7 b (MP777 SP2/ 2fEA) EY VY (E25)
IF340 | 3,38mm Shaft (VP77 SP2/ 2 pos) B x2 g ting (E2.5) X4 | 525
6.5x26mm* + 7 b (MP777 SP2)
IF341 | 6 5x06mm Shatt (MP777 sP2)| @ X 4 945
340mmAT 7Y 48y K (MPT77 SP2)
IF342 3x40mm Steering Rod (MP777 SP2) @ x1 X2 420
IFHOO1| 7 ¢ y¥amq =)L (E#4 TA-NPTTT)
KY | Dish Wheel (Fluorescent Yelow P777) | 9 X 4 1470
RT 4 (MP777/0.8mm)
IFBOOTL| Bogy (MP777 / 0.8mm) | & X 1 3150
IFBO01| TH—JL (MP777) 7_“‘73—)LX1 630
-01 | Decal Set (MP777) decals
DA VTRT—hF5—
IFW7 Wing Stay Collar %%;imi@&'x‘fjt‘\x 945
3x15mm Cap Screw * 4
SPY 5y FAJL(13T)
IFW46| Sp Cidteh Bell (13T) | @ 1 2310

33




ANRTIN—=Y

ATVE A HNE (F—No.EAH) | K EE

Part Names Quantity (F2d)

| o8| D5
B die SUimm
IFW102| S8 i ot T | @ x2 3675
QS T
5| et b (Bive) B4 SmEzLLIn| 1155
Uk v
IFWI1S| St iion s s | 8 % 2 263
Fwize| SEZL—FT 427 gy 1890
S R RT L e
IFW124] {128 ppor Fod (ean)| &0 *2 1260
Fwiz7| 2000 ;J:);Ujor:/ e ((gfnym);tgli)c) x1 2100
o B33 1
IEW 140 | TV8i=tshBsmisea b 02HA) @®mMm 4830

0il Shock Set (3.5mm Shaft For Front) @H)x2 x4

P | Shook cage (a7) | B x2 2100
055" | Shook Shat (3 besomm) | 2 X2 840
P Sockcan 7 x2 1680
PR Shock Damragn” | @ x4 840
IFW140 8_‘%%‘; v b @@ @x2 @ x4 840
P Otng aomm” | @x10 630
U5 Pt Pans sot | ® @ @x4 840
IFW142| G Saing vt | 0 %2 3360
IPW143) 2 Tapered Coter et | 2 X ™ 473
IFW148 T*r;;pz‘n‘;ej ;”;a_yx:’_ @ x 1 525
05" | Srock sna (63) . (TX2 S arar®| 840
IFW154) 3oty Fubber Boots | © X4 735
IFW302 glflge;\: gs;;eﬁ;ilgn_PI;eZZt @ x1 1575
IFW304 g,‘;@z;;gﬁi”_ M@ x 1 1890
IFW309 I)R‘ajéigﬁlglﬁalt\e Post @Wx4 840
IFWB10| Fo st S o (10 4| © X 1 2310
FWa18| So A G @ x 1 10500
IFWa19| 2 e ey | @ X 1 945
IFWa20| & e | 89 1 2100

*FE
FHH
210
—12
(Biid)

SPARE PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

*FiE
FHH
210
—12
(Bisd)

ATVE HNE (F—No.E AR | K EE
Part Names Quantity (Fed)
IPWS21 | Fot g v g 7796 2 X ! 6090
IPWS22) oSy 7 0| © X ! 6300
o141 pered Washer | X 10 473
A O
W0151 B.rfk’gg_e/sﬁgpég\r_(ém?)) x10 683
R T i
e SRS 1
T
ORGO6 8_?";’9'(7;%%’6) ®x15 420
Ladg | 8mmet—JL L2 x 12 315
| ST L7, [0 s
o SET17 (01
1296 | §EMMA-IL L2 E 65 x 12 420
1382 E'ﬁ@?z(grﬁm)m) x 10 158
1383 E'é@fsfﬁm)m) x 10 158
1708 (j)JoE)r_Azt:n?g_(é%gk) x4 525
1710V | Spccia Amerna Hoider | ) @ 8 x 1 840
3x6mm/if ¥ FEX
3x6mm Bind Screw X 1
1876 | B Z A LS~ @ @ x 1 1050
02213 | BT T ey | @ x 1m 735
92511 ﬁu?ﬂzr_séf - @ @ x 1 630
92638 S;fnja'p‘ypﬁtu’ x 10 210
92696 | 3 %o Dk | %2 315
92985 Ilﬂ\;dpg;:k;tz;g: “7 @ x4 420
opeat | JOMMLALY b @ x 10 473
3x5x0.1mm<s Ly
3x5x0.1mm Shim X 10
3x5x0.3mm< Ly
3x5x0.3mm Shim * 10
Fy FOBRD—MIZERRTS—y & LTREL TOELIN S Y £
TR T30V ERALTNET O THENRDC L E L,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase optional parts instead.

A7 3>/8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ATVE A

EUN\EINES

AZ (F—No.& A%
Quantity

5 fiff
(Ftid)

Shock Piston (1.7mm x 1 Hole)

2 pcs. instead of @.

BSW71| A5—F A B4 VYT | T—/&RT Y-/ 1050
BL/KG/ | Color Nylon Wing BATLUD BEAIA—/| gy
KO/KY/ AVAR &KLY F
G/KR Blue / Fluorescent Green /
Fluorescent Orange / Fluorescent Yellow /
Gun Metallic / Fluorescent Red
@) @) &35
instead of Q0) C0).
FUr—EZRbt2mmxeR |24 A @ & ki
BSWa4 Shock Piston 1.2mm x2 Hole | 2 pcs.  instead of @. 263
WRENTI = —
IF3z3 | 22/ =EARY (L Tmmx 1770 247 A B K 315

*FE
FHH
210
—12
(Biir)

N—Y% |W%‘*~(=\‘——No.&)\¥i) e 5

Part Names Quantity (F25A)
IF335W Eo?gégrlfréass((mc-\\lme; (i%@sizﬁf%f@, E/H\a_rdf):) 1050
rooen| ST ISS T ABE TR (2P os
oo 78 | 252 (| v
o] STV Y BETE ) (20 s
IFB0O1 I73'-;;;11;'4(|\§||\F/’I;)7777)7) i%rfetnztge?ed 3150
Btk 15 e |

*FiE
FHH
210
—12
(Bisd)

34




T 70:/ 3 yl \°_ “J OPTIONAL PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ATVE

Part Names

‘ MZE (F—No.& AH) |l | x5k

=Y
Part Names

‘ MZE (F—No.& AH) | kMMl | x5k

Quantity

(FiA)

Use with N0.92653

Front Stabilizer Bar (2.6mm MP777)

IFHOO1| T4 yYam -l (@YY -V)| 45 A @& 1470
KG | Dish Wheel (Fluorescent Green) | 4 pcs. instead of (.
IFHOO1| T4 yvam - @EALyY) | 45 A @& 1470
KO | Dish Wheel (Fluorescent Orange) | 4 pcs. instead of (®.
IFHOO1| T4 v akA—IL(A)| 45 A @& 1470
W | Dish Wheel (White) 4 pcs. instead of @.
IFHOO1| T4 v¥adkd =L (HUA5) [ 47 A @EXHR 1470
GM | Dish Wheel (Gun Metallic)| 4 pcs. instead of (®.
IFHOO1| T4 wyak =L (ERLYR) [ 45 A @& KR 1470
KR | Dish Wheel (Fluorescent Red) | 4 pcs. instead of @.
IFHO02| 7 v RIR—D KA —IL | RTA ~/ T—/ 1470
W/BL/ | 10-Spoke Wheel BRI =V [ ERF LD &)
KG/KO/ B/ IO—/HoA4%
KY/G White / Blue /
Fluorescent Green / Fluorescent Orange /
Fluorescent Yellow / Gun Metallic
(=3 (48 A)
instead of (®. (4 pcs)
FUR—EZ Fo1.6mmx17R | @) & 4
IFW181 Spock Piston 1.6mm x1 Hole | instead of @. 263
FUIR—EZ b 21.3mm x5k | @) & 4
IFW19 Shock Piston 1.3mm x2 Hole | instead of . 263
IFW32 | 27UV (8) TN~ 37474 | () & 33k 045
BL | Spring (S) Blue ¥ Medium | instead of ).
IFW32 | 27U5(§) Ly - A=i=y 7+ | @) & 35if 945
R | Spring (S) Red ¥ Super Soft| instead of &).
IFW32 | 2FYV5(S) FU=2 7 b | B & i 945
GR | Spring (S) Green ¥ Soft| instead of &).
IFW32| 27 V5 (8) kT4 bn—F | B & 3 945
W | Spring (S) White ¥ Hard| instead of @).
IFW33| 27 V% (L) T~ 37474 | GH & kit 945
BL | Spring (L) Blue ¥ Medium| instead of &).
IFW33 | 2725 (1) Ly F-2=i-y 7+ | @) & 358 945
R | Spring (L) Red ¥ Super Soft| instead of &G).
IFW33| 277 () FU—-v-YT | B &R 045
GR | Spring (L) Green ¥ Soft| instead of &J.
IFW33| 27V (L) w74 bon—F| BH & 3 945
W | Spring (L) White ¥ Hard| instead of @&)).
TARGTU=FRL b WT 4 RTR)
IFW36 | pisk Plate Bolt (for W Disk) 420
SPH A L YH— (FEMCA) | A /INT—I T 55—
IFW37| Sp’silencer (FEMCA) | high-power muffler 7140
SPY S wF AL (14T) (@& i
IFW47! Sp Clutch Bell (14T) | instead of @. 2310
3PCU Ty Fa— [st-25y7R (BDixns
IFW52| 3pC Ciutch Shoe for 3-piece clutch.  instead of ({T). 1680
3PCH Sy FRTY Y |st-2539FR110) (et
IFW53H| 3pC Giutch Spring for 3-piece clutch. (1.10)  instead of (). 420
BPCH Sy FRTIY Y |3t-253v7R0%) (D)t
IFWS3M| 3p¢C Giutch Spring for 3-piece clutch. (0.95)  instead of {17). 420
3PCH Sy FRTY Y |sE-253vFR0%0) (D) est
IFW53S| 3pC Giutch Spring for 3-piece clutch. (0.90)  instead of (1)), 420
Y RGEF S HF——2.5mm| 6D & 33k
IFW103| Rear Stabilizer Bar 2.5mm | instead of G1). 473
IFw1oa| 2B~ h24 ESAH—tyh x2 @x1] 1050
Front Stabilizer Set 3x3mm+t v FEX 5
3x3mm Set Screw *
3x10mmtw FER |,
3x10mm Set Screw
JAY FRABEF A H—1—2.1mm
Front Stabilizer Bar 2.1mm
70V FRFETAHF—13—23mm
Front Stabilizer Bar 2.3mm
RA—LFy B (T R) [ (@ &K
IFW106G| \Wheel Nuf (Gold) instead of (®. 578
RA—JLNT (=)L F) [ @) & i
IFW107G| Wheel Hub (Gold) instead of 39). 1155
LSDF ¥4 v CEIOFR:
IFW117| TCD Gear Set instead of 6@ (9. 7875
LSD7 vt v TY—(I74F+0)| 2B b T T EXH
IFW118 TCD Assembly (Final) | instead of Front Differential. 10500
LSDE >4 —F¥ v b+
IFW119| TCD Center Gear Set 9975
R /8—F (48T)
IFW125 Spur Gear (48T) 2625
6.8mmN— RER Y hR—)L
IFW134| & 8mm Hard Pivot Ball 473
78y bRT 4 RT— | RT 1 HEA
IFW144| Epont Body Stay for body reinforcement 630
SPUXOTHRTIL— I3 | @& 3
IFW303 SP Rear Lower Suspension Plate 3i| instead of @2). 1575
FUR—EZ br15mmx2| 24 A
IFW312 Shock Piston 1.5mm x2 Hole | 2 pcs. 315
IFW313| 287 FR3E5 %1~ 26mmPTT7) | No.92653 & 3 F 420

FHH
210
—f2

(Biad)

SPUFRTHRTL=M" (Ly K MPTTT)

[OELLY

(Fisd)

IFW314 SP Rear Lower Suspension Plate 101 (Red MP777) 1575
AVF=2RV Y (A= M| 24 YOREBIZAN D
WS5035| |nner Sponge (Low-hight)| Install inside of tires. 1365
{VF=ARUY (59U R4 T) | B A X DREBIZAN D
WS5039/ |nner Sponge (round type) | Install inside of tires. 1365
AVF=2RVY A== M V) | B A4 Y DAREIZAN S
WS040 |per Sponge (Super High-hight)| Install inside of tires. 1365
R==M M UT=2RY (598347 | B A Y DREBIZAN D
W5041 Super High Height Inner Sponge (Round Type) | Install insiden of tires. 1575
AVF=ARVY (I M) | B A Y DOREBIZAN D
W5191 | |nner Sponge (High-hight) | Install insiden of tires. 1470
W5646| N1 b5 3054% SH £)3150
S/H | High-traction Tire (S/H) (%)
W5648| 1 +599a0a4% Xitg—y £12100
S/H | High-traction Tire (X-pattern) (%)
W5648| C-Grip2 4 ¥ X/1\3—> S 2625
S-C | C-Grip Tire (X pattern S)
W5650| N\ +35%Y3044% 94 48X(SS) 2100
SS | High-traction Tire (miclo X SS)
W5650| C-Grip4 4+ 347 BX(SS) #y¥aA 262
SS-C | C-Grip Tire (miclo X SS) 5
A—=N—INLFEVE(4Y
W5651| 5uper Multi Pin Tire 2100
W5651| Z——<ILFEVEL4Y 2100
H Super Multi Pin Tire
W5652 | M b3993v54%349aR917SH £)1995
S/H | High-traction Tire (miclo square SH) (%)
A==y 534 % (1/8/3%—)
W5653 Super Slick Tire (for 1/8 Buggy) 2415
1701 | #HHIEX b5y T (M) BREY) BAAI0-/T597 | g oea
KP/KY/BK| Fluorescent Strap (M) | Fiuorescent Pink / Fluorescent Yellow/ Black (%)
1790 [ AS—YUavFa—T7 |(@DEx
BL/R/SG| Color Silicone Tube instead of (. (#)420
IN—=ILy R RE=9 5 L—
Blue / Red / Smoke Gray
D49y T1—TILH1/8
36201 | Quick Fuel Gun 1/8 4730
YFRE—G—KyyR7TN
36205 | Multi Starter Box Pro 8190
A= T=248=2.0 GP3000fH,
36216 | 5park Booster 2.0 (GP3000) 2730
T—R8—Fv—Tv—2.0
36217 | gooster Charger 2.0 1995
YZR=LF(0S-2RZ €3, /80 yY)
39514 | y1anfoid (0.8.-21RZ Picco, Nova Ross) 3150
YZR—ILRRTY VT
3951411 Manifold Spring 368
¥ =/h—JL F (0.5.-21RG)
39516 | Manifold (0.S.-21RG) 3150
6v X-FORCE 600=7 Fiy 7! — | Z{EHAEIR
71161 | g, X-FORCE 600 Ni-Cd Battery | for receiver 3990
6v X-FORCE 1100=4 F\y 71)— | Z{EWAEIR
71211 | 4, X-FORCE 1100 Ni-Cd Battery | for receiver 4200
N4 272TIL30% 30%=rFA ¥3.8U v kL
73112 Kyosho Racing Kanai Fuel 30% | 30% nitromethane 5040
80312 | BYF YT VTR LT | FFLIFLI 50909 o0
Locking Jig & Wrench | Cross wrench + Plug Locker.
T7FARA—ILLUF | TI34RA—ILOESN LA
809518 Flywheel Wrench Wrench Set. 1260
LSDEX¥A 1L LSDEXVERAA 1L
92201 TCD Gear Oil for TCD Gear. 1260
HDT7—% ) —F+—
92304 | HD Air Cleaner 840
¥75-934 Y MM T (GP)
92408 | \uffler Joining Pipe (GP20) 578
PR EE PP
92515 | Yeatresistant Muffler Joining Pipe 1050
Oy 84~ (REE) | R ODOEHRIE
94402 | | octite (medium strength) | Screw cement. 945
v)arvi—) TIFAILDENFHL
96152 Silicone Seal Prevents diff oil from leaking 840
KYOSHORAR Y v L5 )L—(14g) | BRI HE5 %I
96154 | |tyOSHO Special Glue (14g) | Instant Glue 735
T EXH 1) R (39)
96162 Ring Gear Grease (3g) 420
7 )L 27— (40x2500mm)
96165 | Auminum Tape (40x2500mm) 420
I7=9")—=F—=%4 )b (100cc)
96169 | Ajr Cleaner Oil (100cc) 840
9499 721—TIRY 7 (500cc) | AR > T
96422 | Quick Fill Fuel Botlle (500cc)| aid for fueling 1260
o —=— | K5 I -E3
695101 | T A 2Ty DU =< — | RTAEORGIMIIHM | 4

Knife Edge Reamer

To drill holes of the body.

FHH
210
—f2

(Bi:d)

35




EX-7+v 8 SCREW - NUT etc.

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE H4 X (mm) A (%) mE H4 X (mm) A (%) i 23 A (&)
No. Size (mm QUANTITY No. Size (mm QUANTITY No. mm QUANTITY
FAER *210 FREYEVTER *210 - Fv bk *210
(om0 R sorew () (JFISTITID 2 it Head Sel-Tapping Screw (i) B (BLA)
1101 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 + 2x15 5 each 1132 | 2x4 - 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 5 each 1171 2mm + 2.6mm 10 each
1102 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 5 each 1133 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 « 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 5 each 1172 | 3mm - 4mm 10 each
1103 | 3x4 - 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3 x12 5 each 1134 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each ISUSHFY R %210
1104 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 11385 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each al Flanged Nut (F5A)
1105 | 4x6 - 4x8 - 4x10 -+ 4x12 5 each 1136 | 3x25 - 3x30 * 3x35 5 each 1174 | 3mm 10 pcs
1106 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each 1137 | 2.6x14 - 2.6x15 - 2.6x16 - 2.6x18 | 5 each 1175 | 4mm 10 pos
1107 | 2.6x25 10 pes {m NAUEREYEYTER %210 - FLOVFY R *210
(ﬂmmmmmmm NAYRER *210 Bind Self-Tapping Screw  (%32) @ Nylon Nut (BiiA)
Bind Screw (#id) 1140 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 | 5each 1177 | 2.6mm 5 pos
1110 | 2.6x4 - 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x12 5 each 1141 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each 1178 | 3mm 5 pos
1111 | 3x4 - 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each 1142 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1179 T amm 5 pos
1112 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1143 | 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x18 5 each 1181 | 5mm 4 pos
1113 | 4x6 - 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x12 5 each 1151 4x8 - 4x12 5 each 1183 | 3mm (&) 5 pcs
1114 | 3x22 - 3x25 - 3x28 - 3x30 5 each HSAYEUTER %210 - C . .
1115 | 4x15 - 4x18 - 4x20 - 4x22 5 each Dm Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw (B4iA) [@I Fronged ,fyf;f i (;(;B
Dmm $S5ER *210 1147 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 * 2.6x10 + 2.6x12 5 each 1180 | 4mm [ 5pes
Flat Head Screw (t32) 1148 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 | 5each 59— %210
1117 | 2.6x6 10 pcs 1149 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each @ Wajsr:er (F530)
1118 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 5 each 1150 | 4x15 - 4x20 - 4x25 5 each
1119 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each - s R 1185 | 2mm - 2.6mm - 3mm 10 each
m 2500 FryyvTER k210 1186 | 4mm - 5mm 10 each
1120 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each Flanged Cap Screw (F3A) 1189 | 2.6mm 10
. pcs
1121 | 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x20 5 each 1153 T 336 - 3x8 - 3x10 > oach fUoy 155
1122 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each 1152 | 2x8 - 4x10 - 4x12 5 each @ E_C"/s ol
1123 | 3x30 - 3x32 - 3x34 - 3x35 5 each premyrr %210 e P 1(’)—pcs
1168 | 4x12 10 pcs (O .
1197 | 46 10 pos Oval Head Screw (%) 1381 | E2.0 10 pes
mmm  %rz7er e | [TLEEER L [hen |l es oo
ap Screw i34 [ o -
1122 T 28 - 210 - 212 - 213 > cach Set Screw (F53A) 1384 | E4.0 10 pcs
1125 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 2 each 1160 | 3x6 - 3x12 - 3x14 - 3x16 3 each 1385 | E5.0 10 pes
1126 | 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 2 each 1161 | 3x3 - 3x4 - 3x5 - 3x10 3 each 1386 | E6.0 10 pes
1127 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 2 each 1162 | 4x4 - 4xS5 - 4x8 - 4x12 3 each 1387 | E7.0 6 pcs
1128 | 3x25 - 3x30 - 3x35 - 3x40 2 each 1163 | 5x4 - 55 - 5x6 3 each 1390 | E100 6 pcs
1129 | 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x20 2 each 1164 | 5x30 - 5x40 8 each CCIEBESAELUADER, Fv FEE
1130 | 4x25 - 4x28 - 4x30 2 each 1165 | 3x20 - 3x25 8 each Fi—¥—REs=] CHEHLEhE CEEL,
1131 | 4x35 - 4x40 - 4xd5 2 each 1166 | 4x8 (¥3) 10 pes
1196 | 2.6x18 4 pes 1167 | 4x20 2 pes

REAR—LR—D

http://www.kyosho.co.jp/

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

N—I% WA (F-No.£ A | H Ef |k e mE ACVE A WA (£-No.& AJ) | He TE A | k Tk mE TACVE ] WA (£-No.£ AJD) | He TE {0 | o Tk
Part Names Qty. (B | F 8 \[e} Part Names Qty. (B | B85 \[e} Part Names Qty. (B | 88
SY3 A4 L (100) S %4 )L (800) S aA4 b (7000)
SIL0100] gijicone Oil (100) SILB00) gijicone Oil (800) SIL7000) Siicone Ol (7000)
SUAVFA L (150) SUaVF 4L (900) SIVAA L (10000)
SILOT50] Silicone Ol (150) SIL0900| Silicone Ol (900) SILI0000| Siicone Oil (10000)
SUavA L (200) $1avA A (1000) S 3vF4 b (20000)
SIL0200} Sjjicone Oil (200) SIL1000| Silicone Oil (1000)| | 4 v /¢—F8 SIL20000| Siicone Oil (20000)
PUEPZ AR V1Javt4 )L (1100) | | for shocks. 1) 3274 )L (30000)
SIL0250) Sjjicone Oil (250) SIL100] Sijicone Ol (1100) SIL30000] gijicone Ol (30000)
SUavA 4L (300) S 3vF4 L (1200) 1) 324 b (40000)
SIL0300| Sjjicone Oil (300) SIL1200} gjiicone Ol (1200) 630|210 SI4000 Silcone Ol (40000) | | #630 210
P DOEDZ SC-) SiLtag| 2J 3V (1300 2% sl 22 A A Boowo) | | 77 2l
Silicone Ol (350) | | /5~ sal o0 Silicone Oil (1300) & Silicone Oil (50000) | | for diffs. ey
siLosol ZUAZAAL @00) | | for shocks. 2%l lsioo0l 2V A AN 2000 B o Laoonol U3 A1 (60000) (®2)
Silicone Oil (400) & Silicone Oil (2000) Silicone Oil (60000)
SlLoaso| 23 VA AL (450) BN siLa000l 2031 (3000) SLaona| 23 (80000)
Silicone Oil (450) Silicone Oil (3000) Silicone Oil (80000)
SYaVFA L (500) SUAVAAIL(4000)| | 77 SUaVAA L (100000)
SILOS00| gijicone Oil (500) SIL4000| Silicone Ol (4000)| | for diffs. SLI0000| Sificone Oil (100000)
SUAVFA L (550) S vA A b (5000) S a7 411 (300000)
SIL0550) Silicone Oil (550) SIL5000] Sijicone Ol (5000) SIL30000| gjlicone Ol (300000) 4165
siLooo| £ 3 =74 v (600) sisoool 2031k (6000) ool 232 (500000
Silicone Qil (600) Silicone Qil (6000) Silicone Qil (500000)
SUaVAA L (700)
SIL0700} Sjjicone Oil (700)

REHAR

[ A—p—tsEoMESREEALT
RRIRCEELAHELES, |

T243-0034 #FEJIRERTHF153
® — ' — AR EE BB 046-220-4115
RARE~&BHIEBZFR<)10: 00~18 : 00

BEWEHEIE:
36



